:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7143102

Aug 20, 2023 - 14:20 (UTC)

In epoch 223,221 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 691345 - 0.015248451 ETH®
25.69 USD

2 691346 - 0.015257997 ETH®
25.71 USD

3 691347 - 0.015201606 ETH®
25.61 USD

4 691348 - 0.015249738 ETH®
25.69 USD

S 691349 - 0.015299392 ETH®
25.78 USD

6 691350 - 0.053343595 ETH®
89.89 USD

7 691351 - 0.015249696 ETH®
25.69 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/7143102
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/223221
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/691345
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/691346
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/691347
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/691348
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/691349
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/691350
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/691351

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

691352

691353

691354

691355

691356

691357

691358

691359

691360

Validator Id

365176

Amount

- 0.015263444
25.72 USD

- 0.021051009
35.47 USD

- 0.015189379
25.59 USD

- 0.015235392
25.67 USD

- 0.015266459
25.72 USD

- 0.015225335
25.65 USD

- 0.015181016
25.58 USD

- 0.015224661
25.65 USD

- 0.015211318
25.63 USD

Amount

+ 0.038425760
64.75 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/691352
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/691353
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/691354
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/691355
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/691356
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/691357
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/691358
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/691359
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/691360
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/365176

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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