

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-25 08:52 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>7143102</u>
DATE & TIME	Aug 20, 2023 · 14:20 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>223,221</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>691345</u>	- 0.015248451 ETH ⊘ 25.69 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>691346</u>	- 0.015257997 ETH ↔ 25.71 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>691347</u>	- 0.015201606 ETH ⊘ 25.61 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>691348</u>	- 0.015249738 ETH ⊘ 25.69 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>691349</u>	- 0.015299392 ETH ⊘ 25.78 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>691350</u>	- 0.053343595 ETH ⊘ 89.89 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>691351</u>	- 0.015249696 ETH ⊘ 25.69 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>691352</u>	- 0.015263444 ETH 🐼 25.72 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>691353</u>	- 0.021051009 ETH ③ 35.47 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>691354</u>	- 0.015189379 ETH 🐼 25.59 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>691355</u>	- 0.015235392 ETH ⊘ 25.67 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>691356</u>	- 0.015266459 ETH ⊘ 25.72 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>691357</u>	- 0.015225335 ETH ⊘ 25.65 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>691358</u>	- 0.015181016 ETH ⊘ 25.58 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>691359</u>	- 0.015224661 ETH ⊘ 25.65 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>691360</u>	- 0.015211318 ETH ⊘ 25.63 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
1	745174	

1	365176

+ 0.038425760 ETH ↔ 64.75 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.